
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

E 

D 
G 
G 
D 
G 
D 
E 
D 
D 
D 
D 
E 
D 
E 
E 
D 
E 
D 
G 
E 
E 
E 
G 
E 
E 
G 

No. 

27 
281 
38 
21 
18 
15 
99 
169 
53 
898 
245 
161 
135 
789 
55 
18 
57 
721 
259 
310 
253 
4 

299 
96 
335 
14 

Name 

Lukas Riedißer 
Leon Sievert 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Loris Zimmermann 
Silijan Grohmann 
Malik Schoch 
Adrian Strohbach 
Nico Baumgärtner 
Felix Oßwald 
Valentin Stapel 
Max Frey 
Max Hero Holzapfel 
Lukas Henel 
Lukas Eich 
Hendrik Lißfeld 
Jonathan Ott 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Marius Baum 
Darius Lauck 
Daniel Lorenz 
Tristan Alexander Manz 
Rick Kaltenberg 
Lukas Brill 
Tizian Strohbach 
Dominic Silbernagel 
Nico Schmidt 

Club - Wohnort 

MSC WIESLAUFTAL 
MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 
MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 
MSC Walldorf 
AMC Langgoens im ADAC 
KFV Holzgerlingen 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

1. RMC REUTLINGEN 
1. RMC REUTLINGEN 
MCC Frankenbach 
MSC Waldkappel/Breitau 

Hüblingen 
AMC Langgöns/ADAC 
MSV BÜHLERTANN 
MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 
MSC Kaltenholzhausen 
AMC Langgöns/ADAC 
Grevenbroich 
MSC Aufenau 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Team 

ADAC Westfalen 

Team DMV 
KTM Fink 

KMP HONDA REPSOL RACING 

Hell.de 
Winkler Suspension 
Support Holzapfel 

Euro MX Racing Team 

Theodorsch 
Schleenbecker-Moto.de 
KTM M-RACING 
Mxclassicracing 

Beste Zeit 

2:26.134 
2:28.186 
2:29.969 
2:30.708 
2:33.066 
2:33.784 
2:35.153 
2:35.770 
2:37.585 
2:39.347 
2:39.433 
2:40.288 
2:45.895 
2:46.595 
2:51.660 
2:52.367 
2:52.865 
2:54.690 
3:02.470 
3:09.765 
3:19.286 
3:21.316 
3:25.724 
3:48.500 
4:02.997 

I Rd. 

6 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
2 
4 
5 
2 
4 
4 
5 
5 
6 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
0 

Diff 

2.052 
3.835 
4.574 
6.932 
7.650 
9.019 
9.636 
11.451 
13.213 
13.299 
14.154 
19.761 
20.461 
25.526 
26.233 
26.731 
28.556 
36.336 
43.631 
53.152 
55.182 
59.590 

1:22.366 
1:36.863 

Abst. 

2.052 
1.783 
0.739 
2.358 
0.718 
1.369 
0.617 
1.815 
1.762 
0.086 
0.855 
5.607 
0.700 
5.065 
0.707 
0.498 
1.825 
7.780 
7.295 
9.521 
2.030 
4.408 
22.776 
14.497 
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www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

HFM MX-Hessencup / DJMV Aarbergen 

HC 85ccm / DJMV 85ccm Senioren 

2. Training 

Qualifikation (13:00 Zeit) started at 11:18:30 

Aarbergen 1,830 Km 

18.06.2016 11:35 


